)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #36351

Division: 11UB 1st EAST

Field: nCino SP 3a

Time: 3:00 PM

Date: sunday, April 22, 2018

Home: WHYFC 08 WHITE

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

WHYFC 08 WHITE

No. Name

18 Thomas Lenfestey
27 Tristen Baker

29 Kingston Olds

32 Junior Ayala

34 Maddix Andrades
39 Edgar Bravo

41 Ethan Rule

42 Maximiliano Villasenor
44 Sean Martin

49 Wyatt Devers

52 Jaxon Gray

56 Tilghman Campbell
59 Lucas Friant

62 Graham Walls

63 Jacob Gonzalez
64 Paulo Castillo Hernandez
65 Dereck Mejia

66 Jasper Hudson

67 Brock Watson

68 Javier Ferrera

74 Zane Natale

84 Will Waggaman

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Away: WYSA EXPLOSION BLACK

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




